
Marching Performances – Fall Season 
 Please note that the times are for actual performances - not report times. 

Band Camp Aug. 22-26 
 9/16 Friday  Nashua South   Home  6:30 
 9/23 Friday  Bishop Guertin  Home  6:30 
 10/7   Friday  Spaulding   Home  6:30 
 10/8 Saturday Salem Band Show   Salem HS 6:00 
 10/9 Sunday Band Show (Rain date only) Salem HS 2:00 

10/14 Friday  Nashua North   Home   6:30 
?? 11/5, 11/12 & 11/19 Playoffs  Could be on Friday or Saturday of those weekends.  

 
Marching/Concert/Jazz Band Performances 

  Performances listed include, but not limited to, the following:   

 Event     Date    Time 

Winter Holiday Parade & Tree Lightning Sun., Dec. 4 (tentative) 3:00 p.m. 
Winter Holiday Parade (Snow Date)  Sun., Dec. 11 (tentative) 3:00 p.m. 
Winter Concert    Wed. Dec. 14   7:00 p.m. 
Winter Concert (snow date)   Thurs. Dec. 15 (snow date) 7:00 p.m. 
UNH Jazz Festival    Sat., Mar. 11 (Tentative) UNH 
N.H. Large Group Festival   Sat. March 25    Bow HS   
Cavalcade of Bands    Tues., March 28      6:30 p.m. 
Cavalcade of Bands (snow date)  Wed., March 29  6:30 p.m. 
Spring Concert    Thurs., May 18  7:00 p.m. 
Memorial Day Parade    Mon., May 29   11:00 a.m. 
Graduation     Sat., June ?   10:00 a.m. 
School Pep Rallies and Assemblies  TBA 
 

Other Important Dates 
 

Jazz All-State Auditions  Sat., Oct. 15   TBA 
Classical All-State Auditions  Sat., Nov. 19   Manchester Memorial HS 
Chamber Music Festival  Sat., Jan. 7   UNH 
Recital Night    Wed., Feb. 8 SD Feb. 9 7:00 MHS Little Theatre 
Solo & Ensemble Festival  Sat., Feb. 11   UNH 
Jazz All-State Festival  Thurs.-Sat., Feb. 2-4  Pinkerton Academy 
Celebration of Song (Chorus Only) Tues., Mar. 21   MHS 
Celebration of Song – (Snow Date) Thurs., Mar. 23  MHS 
Classical All-State Festival  Thurs.-Sat., 3/30-4/1  Concord 
All-Eastern Festival   April 13-15   Rochester, NY 
Band Awards Night   June    MHS 
 
  Please note that these dates and times are tentative and may be subject to change. 
 


